7:45 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

The Philadelphia Endocrine Society Series
Academic Year 2020-2021

ANNUAL FALL SYMPOSIUM - DIABETES
Saturday, November 14, 2020

7:45 a.m. — 12:00 Noon

VIRTUAL MEETING

Social / Sign on Time

Opening Remarks
Ajay D. Rao, MD, MMSc
President

Exhibitor Slides

Jeffrey Joseph, DO

Professor of Medicine

Vice Chairman and Director of Research

Director, Jefferson Artificial Pancreas Center

Sidney Kimmel Medical College of Thomas Jefferson University

Title: “Why is insulin absorption from the subcutaneous tissue into the circulation
highly variable”

Exhibitor Slides

Henry Parkman, MD

Stanley H. Lorber Research Endowment Fund and Chair, Gastroenterology
Professor of Medicine

Director, Gl Motility Laboratory

Lewis Katz School of Medicine and Temple University Hospital

Topic: “Improvements in treating gastroparesis in patients living with diabetes”

Exhibitor Slides
Bruce Bode, MD, FACE

Clinical Associate Professor, Emory University
Topic: "Continuous Glucose Monitoring"

Wrap up and Discussion



