

The Philadelphia Endocrine Society Series Academic Year 2020-2021

ANNUAL FALL SYMPOSIUM – DIABETES Saturday, November 14, 2020 7:45 a.m. – 12:00 Noon VIRTUAL MEETING

7:45 a.m.	Social / Sign on Time
8:00 a.m.	Opening Remarks Ajay D. Rao, MD, MMSc President
8:10 a.m.	Exhibitor Slides
8:15 a.m.	Jeffrey Joseph, DO Professor of Medicine Vice Chairman and Director of Research Director, Jefferson Artificial Pancreas Center Sidney Kimmel Medical College of Thomas Jefferson University Title: "Why is insulin absorption from the subcutaneous tissue into the circulation highly variable"
9:15 a.m.	Exhibitor Slides
9:25 a.m.	Henry Parkman, MD Stanley H. Lorber Research Endowment Fund and Chair, Gastroenterology Professor of Medicine Director, GI Motility Laboratory Lewis Katz School of Medicine and Temple University Hospital Topic: "Improvements in treating gastroparesis in patients living with diabetes"
10:25 a.m.	Exhibitor Slides
10:40 a.m.	Bruce Bode, MD, FACE Clinical Associate Professor, Emory University Topic: "Continuous Glucose Monitoring"
11:40 a.m.	Wrap up and Discussion